R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
In
d
u
st
ri
al

RoHS IP67
XX for cable OD rang
How to Order Part Number
Optical Fiber Series
-FB W F SC P Q 01
SERIES
FB=Optical Fiber
WATERPROOF
TYPE
F=Female
M=Male
CODING
SC=SC Type
LC=LC Type
CABLE OD
01=2.0~2.4mm
02=2.5~2.8mm
03=4.5~6.8mm
......
Q=Quick-lock
ASSEMBLE STYLE
P=Panel type
A=Assemble type
LOCKING TYPEW=Waterproof
-
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it